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Federacion Atletismo

Madrid

Evento

Pértiga MASC. PC
Pértiga MASC. PC
Pértiga MASC. PC
Pértiga MASC. PC
Pértiga MASC. PC
Pértiga MASC. PC
Pértiga MASC. PC
Pértiga MASC. PC
Pértiga MASC. PC
Pértiga MASC. PC

Pértiga FEM.
Pértiga FEM.
Pértiga FEM.
Pértiga FEM.
Pértiga FEM.
Pértiga FEM.
Pértiga FEM.
Pértiga FEM.
Pértiga FEM.

Marca
491
4.90
4.86
4.81
4.76
4.55
4.21
3.61
3.50
3.47

4.36
3.95
3.81
3.66
3.52
3.06
3.02
3.00
291

Licencia
M10741
M7327
M15906
M11481
M35131
M7577
M4709
M35132
M18140
M1363

M970
M3405
M7176
M4657
M14337
M14674
M1520
M3427
M13429

Atleta
MARIO ALVAREZ ZAMORANO
MARCO RODRIGUEZ SANZ

PABLO FERNANDEZ MANZANO

JULIO MARTINEZ LOPEZ
JAVIER GRANERO JIMENEZ
DAVID CUESTA PASCUAL

LUIS MIGUEL HERNANDEZ MORENO

PEDRO MOCLAN CANO
PABLO NUNEZ DE LA CALLE
MARCOS GOMEZ GALLEGO

ANDREA SAN JOSE LOPEZ
DIANA JIMENEZ GUERRERO
ANA PARAJUA DELGADO
RAQUEL PARAJUA DELGADO
LAURA PAEZ VILCHES
CLAUDIA DIEZ CASADO
MARIA RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
NATALIA ZURITA ALEKSIEVA
PAULA ARROYO PUEYO

GALLUR 12/06/2025

Fecha Nac Cat Event
01/01/2006 ABM
01/05/2007 ABM
11/11/2001 ABM
12/12/2004 ABM
26/12/2006 ABM
17/04/2007 ABM
06/08/2008 ABM
30/12/2010 ABM
27/10/1983 ABM
09/11/2009 ABM

04/10/1997 ABF
10/09/1999 ABF
03/07/2007 ABF
24/05/2002 ABF
06/10/2008 ABF
25/05/2010 ABF
12/08/2010 ABF
03/12/2006 ABF
18/01/2009 ABF

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

INSCRITOS JORNADA PERTIGA

Cat Atleta
u20M
U20M
SM
U23mM
u20M
u20M
uism
uieM
MM
uism

Sexo Club

LTI L
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C.D. Tajamar

A.D. Marathon

R.C. Celta

Club Atletismo Naron
Atletismo Alcorcon
C.D. Tajamar
Atletismo Moralzarzal
C.D. Tajamar
Atletismo Leganes
A.D. Marathon

TenerifeCajaCanarias
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
A.D. Marathon
Atletismo Alcorcon
Ajalkala

Cronos Villaviciosa
A.D. Sprint

Suanzes San Blas
A.D. Sprint

Fecha Marca

Lugar Marca
08/03/2025
01/06/2025 Méstoles
13/01/2024 Madrid (i)
04/06/2025 Madrid (i)
09/02/2025 Madrid (i)
24/02/2024
04/06/2025 Madrid (i)
04/06/2025 Madrid (i)
01/06/2025 Méstoles
02/03/2025 Madrid (i)

25/05/2024
23/02/2025
08/03/2025
25/05/2024
08/02/2025 Madrid (i)
08/06/2025
04/06/2025 Madrid (i)
28/01/2024 Madrid (i)
06/04/2025 Leganés

11/06/2025 8:11



	Inscritos

